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Byron Fast 5's 2025

Round 1 - Sat 05 Apr 2025

Byron Bay Pool

Grade Pool Day Time Team 1

WOMENS Sat 05 Apr 2025  09:25 Liquid Legends
WOMENS Sat 05 Apr 2025  09:55 Rays ladies
WOMENS Sat 05 Apr 2025  10:25 goal diggers
WOMENS Sat 05 Apr 2025  10:55 Guppies

Byron 5's Sat 05 Apr 2025  09:10 System of a Drowned
Byron 5's Sat 05 Apr 2025  09:40 Rattlesnakes

Byron 5's Sat 05 Apr2025 10:10 Nathan's

Byron 5's Sat 05 Apr 2025  10:40 the Wedgies

Byron 5's Sat 05 Apr 2025  11:10 Wyong Rats mens

Byron 5's Sat 05 Apr 2025  11:25 Rays mens

Round 2 - Sat 05 Apr 2025
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Team 2 Referees
Dory's

Wyong Rats ladies

Brown snakes Ladies

Tartars ladies

Not so old boys

Tartars (Exiled Overflow
players)

Kobe's Copters
Lennox Head
Brown Snakes

Beers!

Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 15:26:17



Byron Bay Pool
Grade
WOMENS
WOMENS
WOMENS
WOMENS
Byron 5's
Byron 5's
Byron 5's
Byron 5's
Byron 5's

Byron 5's

Pool

Day

Sat 05 Apr 2025
Sat 05 Apr 2025
Sat 05 Apr 2025
Sat 05 Apr 2025

Sat 05 Apr 2025

Sat 05 Apr 2025

Sat 05 Apr 2025
Sat 05 Apr 2025
Sat 05 Apr 2025

Sat 05 Apr 2025

Round 3 - Sat 05 Apr 2025

Byron Bay Pool
Grade
WOMENS
WOMENS
WOMENS
WOMENS
Byron 5's

Byron 5's

Byron 5's
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Pool

Day

Sat 05 Apr 2025
Sat 05 Apr 2025
Sat 05 Apr 2025
Sat 05 Apr 2025
Sat 05 Apr 2025
Sat 05 Apr 2025

Sat 05 Apr 2025

Time

11:55

12:25

12:55

13:25

11:40

12:10

12:40

13:10

13:40

13:55

Time

14:25

14:55

15:25

15:55

14:10

14:40

15:10

Team 1

Brown snakes Ladies
Tartars ladies

Dory's

Wyong Rats ladies

Not so old boys

Tartars (Exiled Overflow

players)
Kobe's Copters
Lennox Head
Brown Snakes

Beers!

Team 1

Dory's

Rays ladies

Brown snakes Ladies
Guppies

Not so old boys
Rattlesnakes

Kobe's Copters

Team 2 Referees
Rays ladies

Liquid Legends

Guppies

goal diggers

the Wedgies

Wyong Rats mens

Rays mens
System of a Drowned
Rattlesnakes

Nathan's

Team 2 Referees
Tartars ladies

goal diggers

Wyong Rats ladies

Liquid Legends

Lennox Head

Wyong Rats mens

Beers!

Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 15:26:17



Byron 5's

Byron 5's

Byron 5's

Sat 05 Apr 2025

Sat 05 Apr 2025

Sat 05 Apr 2025

Round 4 - Sun 06 Apr 2025

Byron Bay Pool
Grade Pool
WOMENS
WOMENS
WOMENS
WOMENS
Byron 5's

Byron 5's

Byron 5's

Byron 5's

Byron 5's

Byron 5's

Day

Sun 06 Apr 2025
Sun 06 Apr 2025
Sun 06 Apr 2025
Sun 06 Apr 2025

Sun 06 Apr 2025

Sun 06 Apr 2025

Sun 06 Apr 2025
Sun 06 Apr 2025
Sun 06 Apr 2025

Sun 06 Apr 2025

Round 5 - Sun 06 Apr 2025

Byron Bay Pool

Grade Pool
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Day

15:40

16:10

16:25

Time

09:25

09:55

10:25

10:55

09:10

09:40

10:10

10:40

11:10

11:25

Time

the Wedgies

Brown Snakes

Rays mens

Team 1

Liquid Legends
Guppies

goal diggers
Rays ladies

System of a Drowned

Rattlesnakes

Nathan's
the Wedgies
Wyong Rats mens

Rays mens

Team 1

System of a Drowned

Tartars (Exiled Overflow
players)

Nathan's

Team 2 Referees
Dory's

Tartars ladies

Brown snakes Ladies

Wyong Rats ladies

Not so old boys

Tartars (Exiled Overflow
players)

Kobe's Copters
Lennox Head
Brown Snakes

Beers!

Team 2 Referees

Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 15:26:17



WOMENS
WOMENS
WOMENS
WOMENS
Byron 5's
Byron 5's

Byron 5's

Byron 5's

Byron 5's

Byron 5's

Grand Finals - Sun 06 Apr 2025

Byron Bay Pool

Grade Pool
top team from both pool
TBD have a BYE.

WOMENS

Sun 06 Apr 2025
Sun 06 Apr 2025
Sun 06 Apr 2025
Sun 06 Apr 2025
Sun 06 Apr 2025
Sun 06 Apr 2025

Sun 06 Apr 2025

Sun 06 Apr 2025

Sun 06 Apr 2025

Sun 06 Apr 2025

Day

Sun 06 Apr 2025

Top two teams on points then goal difference.

Byron 5's
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Sun 06 Apr 2025

11:55

12:25

12:55

13:25

11:40

12:10

12:40

13:10

13:40

13:55

Time

14:20

14:40

Dory's

Tartars ladies

Brown snakes Ladies
Wyong Rats ladies
Not so old boys
Lennox Head

Brown Snakes

Tartars (Exiled Overflow
players)

Kobe's Copters

Beers!

Team 1

TBD

TBD

Guppies

Liquid Legends

Rays ladies

goal diggers

the Wedgies

System of a Drowned

Rattlesnakes

Wyong Rats mens

Rays mens

Nathan's

Team 2 Referees

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 15:26:17
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