## Byron Fast 5's 2025

#### Round 1 · Sat 05 Apr 2025

Byron Bay Pool								
Grade	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Referees		
WOMENS		Sat 05 Apr 2025	09:25	Liquid Legends	Dory's			
WOMENS		Sat 05 Apr 2025	09:55	Rays ladies	Wyong Rats ladies			
WOMENS		Sat 05 Apr 2025	10:25	goal diggers	Brown snakes Ladies			
WOMENS		Sat 05 Apr 2025	10:55	Guppies	Tartars ladies			
Byron 5's		Sat 05 Apr 2025	09:10	System of a Drowned	Not so old boys			
Byron 5's		Sat 05 Apr 2025	09:40	Rattlesnakes	Tartars (Exiled Overflow players)			
Byron 5's		Sat 05 Apr 2025	10:10	Nathan's	Kobe's Copters			
Byron 5's		Sat 05 Apr 2025	10:40	the Wedgies	Lennox Head			
Byron 5's		Sat 05 Apr 2025	11:10	Wyong Rats mens	Brown Snakes			
Byron 5's		Sat 05 Apr 2025	11:25	Rays mens	Beers!			

#### Round 2 · Sat 05 Apr 2025

Page 1 of 4 Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 15:26:17

Byron Bay Pool								
Grade	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Referees		
WOMENS		Sat 05 Apr 2025	11:55	Brown snakes Ladies	Rays ladies			
WOMENS		Sat 05 Apr 2025	12:25	Tartars ladies	Liquid Legends			
WOMENS	Do	Sat 05 Apr 2025	12:55	Dory's	Guppies			
WOMENS		Sat 05 Apr 2025	13:25	Wyong Rats ladies	goal diggers			
Byron 5's		Sat 05 Apr 2025	11:40	Not so old boys	the Wedgies			
Byron 5's		Sat 05 Apr 2025	12:10	Tartars (Exiled Overflow players)	Wyong Rats mens			
Byron 5's		Sat 05 Apr 2025	12:40	Kobe's Copters	Rays mens			
Byron 5's		Sat 05 Apr 2025	13:10	Lennox Head	System of a Drowned			
Byron 5's		Sat 05 Apr 2025	13:40	Brown Snakes	Rattlesnakes			
Byron 5's		Sat 05 Apr 2025	13:55	Beers!	Nathan's			

## Round 3 · Sat 05 Apr 2025

Byron Bay Pool								
ol	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Referees			
	Sat 05 Apr 2025	14:25	Dory's	Tartars ladies				
	Sat 05 Apr 2025	14:55	Rays ladies	goal diggers				
	Sat 05 Apr 2025	15:25	Brown snakes Ladies	Wyong Rats ladies				
	Sat 05 Apr 2025	15:55	Guppies	Liquid Legends				
	Sat 05 Apr 2025	14:10	Not so old boys	Lennox Head				
	Sat 05 Apr 2025	14:40	Rattlesnakes	Wyong Rats mens				
	Sat 05 Apr 2025	15:10	Kobe's Copters	Beers!				
	ol .	Sat 05 Apr 2025	Sat 05 Apr 2025 14:25  Sat 05 Apr 2025 14:55  Sat 05 Apr 2025 15:25  Sat 05 Apr 2025 15:55  Sat 05 Apr 2025 14:10  Sat 05 Apr 2025 14:40	Day         Time         Team 1           Sat 05 Apr 2025         14:25         Dory's           Sat 05 Apr 2025         14:55         Rays ladies           Sat 05 Apr 2025         15:25         Brown snakes Ladies           Sat 05 Apr 2025         15:55         Guppies           Sat 05 Apr 2025         14:10         Not so old boys           Sat 05 Apr 2025         14:40         Rattlesnakes	Sat 05 Apr 2025 14:25 Dory's Tartars ladies  Sat 05 Apr 2025 14:55 Rays ladies goal diggers  Sat 05 Apr 2025 15:25 Brown snakes Ladies Wyong Rats ladies  Sat 05 Apr 2025 15:55 Guppies Liquid Legends  Sat 05 Apr 2025 14:10 Not so old boys Lennox Head  Sat 05 Apr 2025 14:40 Rattlesnakes Wyong Rats mens			

Page 2 of 4 Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 15:26:17

Byron 5's	Sat 05 Apr 2025	15:40	the Wedgies	System of a Drowned
Byron 5's	Sat 05 Apr 2025	16:10	Brown Snakes	Tartars (Exiled Overflow players)
Byron 5's	Sat 05 Apr 2025	16:25	Rays mens	Nathan's

#### Round 4 · Sun 06 Apr 2025

Byron Bay Poo	ol					
Grade	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Referees
WOMENS		Sun 06 Apr 2025	09:25	Liquid Legends	Dory's	
WOMENS		Sun 06 Apr 2025	09:55	Guppies	Tartars ladies	
WOMENS		Sun 06 Apr 2025	10:25	goal diggers	Brown snakes Ladies	
WOMENS		Sun 06 Apr 2025	10:55	Rays ladies	Wyong Rats ladies	
Byron 5's		Sun 06 Apr 2025	09:10	System of a Drowned	Not so old boys	
Byron 5's		Sun 06 Apr 2025	09:40	Rattlesnakes	Tartars (Exiled Overflow players)	
Byron 5's		Sun 06 Apr 2025	10:10	Nathan's	Kobe's Copters	
Byron 5's		Sun 06 Apr 2025	10:40	the Wedgies	Lennox Head	
Byron 5's		Sun 06 Apr 2025	11:10	Wyong Rats mens	Brown Snakes	
Byron 5's		Sun 06 Apr 2025	11:25	Rays mens	Beers!	

## Round 5 · Sun 06 Apr 2025

Byron Bay Pool						
Grade	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Referees

Page 3 of 4 Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 15:26:17

WOMENS	P	11:55	Dory's	Guppies
WOMENS	Sun 06 Apr 2025	12:25	Tartars ladies	Liquid Legends
WOMENS		12:55	Brown snakes Ladies	Rays ladies
WOMENS	•	13:25	Wyong Rats ladies	goal diggers
Byron 5's	Sun 06 Apr 2025	11:40	Not so old boys	the Wedgies
Byron 5's	Sun 06 Apr 2025	12:10	Lennox Head	System of a Drowned
Byron 5's	Sun 06 Apr 2025	12:40	Brown Snakes	Rattlesnakes
Byron 5's		13:10	Tartars (Exiled Overflow players)	Wyong Rats mens
Byron 5's	Sun 06 Apr 2025	13:40	Kobe's Copters	Rays mens
Byron 5's	Sun 06 Apr 2025	13:55	Beers!	Nathan's

# **Grand Finals · Sun 06 Apr 2025**

Byron Bay Pool									
Grade	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Referees			
top team fron				\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$					
TBD have a E									
WOMENS		Sun 06 Apr 2025		TBD	TBD				
	ns on points then		*******************	5	********************************				
Byron 5's		Sun 06 Apr 2025		TBD	TBD				

Page 4 of 4 Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 15:26:17